Union Sportive
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Benjamin G

Minime F

Minime G

Cadet F

Cadet G
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Junior G

Dame 1

Senior 1

Dame 2

Senior 2

CARABINE 10m

Carmaunx Tir

Rang Nom
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GRANIER

GUIRAUD-VIALA

TRESSIERES
RUIZ-ORTIZ
CLERC
TUDAL

FANJUL

ALVES STROZIK

HUBERT

ARDOUIN
LITTRE
GAVALDA

Prénom
Louise

Aaron
Eden

Ruben
Léon
Louis

Palom
Camille

Thibault
Marie

Maelys
Salomé

CUNILL CASTORI>Maina

LAFORET
NASCIMENTO

BRAUN
DOMINIQUE
ALBAREDE

M DE ROISSY
MERLE

DOAT

CLERC
ROUSSALY

MORTELETTE
AMARDHEIL

GAUDRY
RIGOLOT

Bastien
Brendan
Léa
Victor
Lory
Manon
Audrey
Rémi
Séverin

Clement

Isabelle
Anne-Gaelle
Jérbme
Christophe

Carabine 10m

Club
TSL

TSL
USCTir

TSL
USCTir
TSL

USCTir
USCTir

ASTAC
CTB
TSL
USCTir
ASTAC

USCTir
USCTir

TSL
ASTSATff
USCTir
USCTir
ASTAC
ASTAC
ASTAC
ASTAC

TSL
C Adour

USCTir
USCTir
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S1
63,4

85,5
78

81,6
57,2
19,1

88,3
65,9

84,9

97,9
94,2
97,8
48,6

79,8
63,1

98,7
97,4
91
91,4
83,2
99,5
89,4
74,5

98,1
94,6

95,5
87,8

S2
79,6

83,8
75,8

74,9
51,4
36,5

88
57,6

S3
80,6

86,2
61,8

71,1
56,8
61,7

93,6
55,9

889 71,4

100,1 98,6
98,3 99,7
94,9 97,2
45,2 48,8

79
70

100

102 100,4

100,6 101,3

91,1
81,7

100,3
83,9
78,3

99,6
91,9

95,6
77,8

87,1
44,2

99,6

95
73,9

99,1
94,5
72,8

99,5
93,4

99,1
88,4

90
62,4

83,4

97,9
98,5
96,2
58,3

85,5
42,2

100,2 101,6 103,2

96,8

96,1
92,3
83,7

95,6
91,2
68,8

99,8
97,2

98,6
78,8

99,6
92,5
95,5
64,6

90,4
21,7

95,8

98,4
95,8
79,7

101,9
90
88,6

98,2
95,4

100,2
89

S6

98,1
95,1
96,2
56,4

87,8
50,5

96,8

97,8
93
88,7

98,3
88
85,7

98,9
97,2

97,2
92,6

Total
223,6

255,5
215,6

227,6
165,4
117,3

359,9
241,8

328,6

592,2
578,3
577,8
321,9

509,6
291,7

603,3
589,2
585,2
558,6
490,9
594,7
537
468,7

594,1
569,7

586,2
514,4



Union Sportive

Benjamin G

Minime G

Cadet F

Cadet G

Dame 1

Senior 1

Dame 2

Senior 2

PISTOLET 10m

Carmaunx Tir

RancNom
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REUS

EHRMANN
CANTEAU

FAUGERAS
PLANAT

PALOMINO
SPATARO

FONTBOSTIER

AMARDHEIL

LUCQUIN

M DE ROISSY

AZAIS
JABOL
CELLOT
PHILIP
BAYSSIERE

PESCAYRE
LAFFONT
REY

ESCANDE
QUEUDET
EHRMANN
THOMAS

PILON
ORDON
JAY

RUIZ
EHRMANN
GONNEAU

MAYNADIER
BENOISTON

GALTIER
JAUD
BIGNAULT
ALFONSO
DOMINIQUE
FARGETON
LITTRE
SPATARO

Prénom
Raphael

Charles
Batiste

Lisa

Gabin
Luca
Gianni
Gabriel
Raphael

Natacha
Christine
Pauline
Samantha
Noemie
Juliette
Marjorie

Benoit
Eric
Julien

Nathalie
Celia
Coralie
Nathalie

Gabriel
Stéphane
Guillaume
Alexandre
Eric

Eric
Thierry
Laurent
Dominique
Patrice
Gaetan
Christophe
Frédéric
Stéphane
Pierre
Sébastien

Pistolet 10m

Club
TSL

ASTAC
TSL

CATS

USCTir
CATS
ASTSAff
CATS
CTB

TSL
USCTir
USCTir
STTS
CTG
USCTir
ASTAC

ASTSAff
STPamiers
USCTir

ACTC
ACTC
ASTAC
USCTir

STTS
ACTC
ACTC
CTG
ASTAC
CTG
USCTir
USCTir
ASTAC
STTS
USCTir
STPamiers
ASTSA(f
TSL
TSL
ASTSA(f
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S1
82

78
83

68

86
81
82
84
76

90
85
81
72
78
61
68

85
93
88

84
84
81
81

90
89
87
86
87
89
92
88
82
81
85
79
72
72
73
79

S2
83

87
81

74

92
78
84
85
76

89
81
85
82
81
68
71

89
87
90

88
83
88
85

91
97
91
89
88
89
84
85
76
84
82
87
87
76
81
79

S3
79

83
72

74

85
83
84
86
84

92
82
84
76
83
77
65

90
91
90

91
84
83
82

96
88
92
94
91
87
91
81
84
82
74
78
78
76
80
82

74
80

74

90
90
81
82
69

90
81
89
83
76
69
73

87
91
82

86
89
90
78

92
95
95
89
92
87
89
84
90
87
81
82
70
77
75
76

79

93
91
83
77
83

86
89
72
81
73
77
59

91
86
86

87
88
86
87

90
90
91
89
90
90
87
89
90
86
87
80
87
83
76
74

73

92
88
79
78
75

83
81
83
77
83
75
72

93
85
78

88
85
85
85

94
93
95
92
89
93
90
82
85
80
80
79
73
81
74
59

322
316

442

538
511
493
492
463

530
499
494
471
474
427
408

535
533
514

524
513
513
498

553
552
551
539
537
535
533
509
507
500
489
485
467
465
459
449
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GRABOWSKI

GRABOWSKI
CARIA
CROS
SEDIRA
PACHINS
TRAINI
LEUTARD
MOREAU
SIMON
BOUNOURE
DEJEAN

PISTOLET 10m

Elisabeth

Alain
César
Denis
Yves
Gérard
Didier
Dominique
Alain
Bernard
Pierre
Gilbert

STTS

STTS
ASTM82
ASTM82
ACTC
USCTir
ASORC
USCTir
CTG
USCTir
USCTir
StGaudens
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83

94
92
89
83
93
79
82
73
84
81
65

73

92
88
93
82
84
81
83
77
74
76
69

82

90
92
91
85
81
81
84
83
71
68
61

82

86
88
91
84
86
87
83
87
74
70
63

78

93
89
83
89
81
85
82
80
74
75
61

85

87
90
90
85
81
88
81
83
83
83
74

483

542
539
537
508
506
501
495
483
460
453
393



PISTOLET STD 10m

Union Sportive carman Tir  Pistolet Standard 10m

Ranc Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

Cadet G 1 PLANAT Gabin USCTir 80 78 81 84 323
2 SPATARO  Gianni ASTSA(f 68 73 79 72 292

Senior 1 1 LAFFONT Eric STPamiers 91 81 82 88 342
1 ESCANDE Nathalie ACTC 84 79 84 80 327

Dame 2 2 THOMAS Nathalie USCTir 7% 69 71 79 294
3 MAYNADIER Karine USCTir 71 62 68 84 285

1 JAUD Patrice STTS 78 71 79 79 307

Senior 2 1 MAYNADIER Thierry USCTir 74 83 72 78 307
3 ALFONSO  Christophe  STPamiers 25 57 52 61 195

Senior 3 1 CROS Denis ASTM82 84 90 81 85 340
2 LEUTARD Dominique  USCTir 72 66 80 71 289
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VO 10m

Union Sportive K VO 10m

Carmaunx Tir

Ranc Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total

Cadet G 1 SPATARO  Gianni ASTSAff 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 6

Dame 2 1 ESCANDE Nathalie ACTC 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 3 10
Senior 2 1 JAUD Patrice STTS 2 2 2 2 0 4 0 2 14
2 SPATARO  Sébastien ASTSAff O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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ARBALETE Match

Union Sportive f ARBALETE MATCH

Carmaux Tir
Rang Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4  Total
Senior 2 1 AMARDHEIL Eric Cible Adour 93 92 87 92 364
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